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Date Start Event Name Location
Wed 09/04/2013 5:30 pm Booster Presidents Meeting LAHS Room 500
Wed 09/04/2013 6:30 pm Softball Booster Meeting LAHS Room 153/154 (Open Wall)
Fri 09/06/2013 1:00 pm Football Pre-Game Meal LAHS Room 500

LAHS Kitchen (paid staff required)
Fri 09/06/2013 9:00 pm Football Post-Game Meal LAHS Room 500
Sat 09/07/2013 9:00 am LAHS Girls Basketball Tip Off Meeting Los Alamitos High

LAHS Room 500
Mon 09/09/2013 6:00 pm Boys Basketball Booster Meeting LAHS Room 819
Wed 09/11/2013 6:30 pm Girls Soccer Booster Meeting LAHS Room 500
Thu 09/12/2013 6:00 pm Baseball Booster Club Meeting LAHS Room 153/154 (Open Wall)
Fri 09/13/2013 1:00 pm Football Pre-Game Meal LAHS Room 500

LAHS Kitchen (paid staff required)
Fri 09/13/2013 9:00 pm Football Post-Game Meal LAHS Room 500
Mon 09/16/2013 5:30 pm Girls Lacrosse Parent/Booster Meeting LAHS Room 153/154 (Open Wall)
Mon 09/16/2013 7:00 pm Boys Lacrosse Parent/Booster Meeting LAHS Room 153/154 (Open Wall)
Tue 09/17/2013 6:00 am Wrestling Booster Parent Meeting LAHS Room 153/154 (Open Wall)
Tue 09/17/2013 6:30 pm Boys Soccer Booster Meeting LAHS Room 405/406 - Wall open
Tue 09/17/2013 6:30 pm Football Booster Club Meeting LAHS Room 500
Tue 09/17/2013 7:00 pm Boys Tennis Booster Club Meeting Los Alamitos Elementary
Thu 09/19/2013 6:30 pm Softball Booster Meeting LAHS Room 153/154 (Open Wall)
Fri 09/20/2013 1:00 pm Football Pre-Game Meal LAHS Room 500

LAHS Kitchen (paid staff required)
Fri 09/20/2013 9:00 pm Football Post-Game Meal LAHS Room 500
Tue 09/24/2013 6:30 pm Football Booster Club Meeting Room 153 only (wall closed)
Fri 09/27/2013 1:00 pm Football Pre-Game Meal LAHS Room 500

LAHS Kitchen (paid staff required)
Fri 09/27/2013 9:00 pm Football Post-Game Meal LAHS Room 500
Tue 10/01/2013 6:00 pm Baseball Booster Club Meeting LAHS Room 153/154 (Open Wall)
Thu 10/03/2013 7:00 pm LAHS Girls Basketball Booster Meeting LAHS Room 500
Fri 10/04/2013 1:00 pm Football Pre-Game Meal LAHS Room 500

LAHS Kitchen (paid staff required)
Fri 10/04/2013 9:00 pm Football Post-Game Meal LAHS Room 500
Mon 10/07/2013 6:00 pm Choir Booster Meeting Los Alamitos High

LAHS Facilitron Reservation only: PAC Lobby
LAHS Facilitron Reservation only: PAC/Performing Arts
Center

Tue 10/08/2013 6:30 pm Football Booster Club Meeting Room 153 only (wall closed)
Tue 10/08/2013 7:00 pm Boys Basketball Booster Meeting LAHS Room 819
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Wed 10/09/2013 6:30 pm Girls SB Booster Meeting LAHS Room 153/154 (Open Wall)
Thu 10/10/2013 1:00 pm Football Pre-Game Meal LAHS Room 500

LAHS Kitchen (paid staff required)
Thu 10/10/2013 9:00 pm Football Post-Game Meal LAHS Room 500
Tue 10/15/2013 6:00 pm Boys Soccer Booster meeting LAHS Room 405/406 - Wall open
Thu 10/17/2013 1:00 pm Football Pre-Game Meal LAHS Kitchen (paid staff required)

LAHS Room 500
Thu 10/17/2013 9:00 pm Football Post-Game Meal LAHS Room 500
Mon 10/21/2013 6:30 pm Noteables Booster Meeting LAHS Room 500
Tue 10/22/2013 6:30 pm Football Booster Club Meeting Room 153 only (wall closed)
Thu 10/24/2013 1:00 pm Football Pre-Game Meal LAHS Room 500

LAHS Kitchen (paid staff required)
Thu 10/24/2013 9:00 pm Football Post-Game Meal LAHS Room 500
Fri 11/01/2013 1:00 pm Football Pre-Game Meal LAHS Room 500

LAHS Kitchen (paid staff required)
Fri 11/01/2013 9:00 pm Football Post-Game Meal LAHS Room 500
Mon 11/04/2013 3:30 pm Song and Cheer Clinic LAHS Covered Lunch Area
Tue 11/05/2013 All Day Song and Cheer Clinic LAHS Covered Lunch Area
Tue 11/05/2013 6:00 pm Baseball Booster Club Meeting LAHS Room 500
Tue 11/05/2013 6:30 pm Football Booster Club Meeting Room 153 only (wall closed)
Wed 11/06/2013 All Day Song and Cheer Clinic LAHS Covered Lunch Area
Wed 11/06/2013 6:30 pm Note-ables LAHS Facilitron Reservation only: PAC/Performing Arts

Center
Wed 11/06/2013 6:30 pm SB Booster Meeting LAHS Room 500
Thu 11/07/2013 1:00 pm Football Pre-Game Meal LAHS Room 500

LAHS Kitchen (paid staff required)
Thu 11/07/2013 9:00 pm Football Post-Game Meal LAHS Room 500
Sat 11/09/2013 11:30 am Note-ables Los Alamitos High
Tue 11/12/2013 7:00 pm LAHS Band Booster Meeting LAHS Room 500
Tue 11/12/2013 7:00 pm Boys Basketball Booster Meeting LAHS Room 819
Wed 11/13/2013 6:00 pm Boys Soccer Booster Club meeting LAHS Room 405/406 - Wall open
Wed 11/13/2013 7:00 pm Lacrosse Booster Meeting LAHS Room 153/154 (Open Wall)
Wed 11/13/2013 7:00 pm Girls Soccer Kick-Off Booster Meeting Los Alamitos High

LAHS Room 500
Sat 11/16/2013 8:00 am Band Shoe Drive Los Alamitos High
Sat 11/16/2013 8:00 am Cash4Shooz LAHS Girls Basketball LAHS Gym (Outside)
Sat 11/16/2013 10:00 am Tip Off Dinner- Boys Basketball LAHS Gym (no locker rooms)

LAHS Gym (Outside)
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Mon 11/18/2013 6:30 pm Noteables Booster Meeting LAHS Room 500
Mon 11/18/2013 7:00 pm jazz booster meeting Band Room 519
Tue 11/19/2013 6:30 pm Football Booster Club Meeting LAHS Room 500
Wed 11/20/2013 2:00 pm Girls Soccer Picture day LAHS Field #4
Wed 11/20/2013 7:00 pm Wrestling Parent Meeting LAHS Room 500
Sat 11/23/2013 9:00 am Boys Soccer uniform packing LAHS Room 405/406 - Wall open

Los Alamitos High
Mon 11/25/2013 6:00 pm Boys Soccer Kickoff Dinner Rush Park
Tue 12/03/2013 1:30 pm Football booster Room 154 only (wall closed)
Tue 12/03/2013 3:30 pm Football booster Los Alamitos High

Room 154 only (wall closed)
Tue 12/03/2013 6:00 pm Baseball Booster Club Meeting LAHS Room 153/154 (Open Wall)
Wed 12/04/2013 6:30 pm SB Booster Meeting LAHS Room 760

Los Alamitos High
Mon 12/09/2013 6:30 pm Noteables Booster Meeting LAHS Room 500
Tue 12/10/2013 6:30 pm Girls Volleyball Banquet The Grand
Tue 12/10/2013 7:00 pm Boys Basketball Booster Meeting LAHS Room 819
Wed 12/11/2013 6:30 pm Lacrosse Board Meeting LAHS Room 500
Mon 01/06/2014 6:30 pm Girls Soccer Booster Meeting LAHS Room 500
Tue 01/07/2014 7:00 pm Boys Basketball Booster Meeting LAHS Room 819
Mon 01/13/2014 6:30 pm Noteables Booster Meeting LAHS Room 500
Tue 01/14/2014 6:30 pm Baseball Booster Club Meeting LAHS Room 153/154 (Open Wall)
Tue 01/14/2014 7:00 pm Drumline Parent Mtg LAHS Room 500
Wed 01/15/2014 6:00 pm Song & Cheer Booster Meeting Los Alamitos High

LAHS Room 507
Wed 01/15/2014 6:00 pm Softball Booster Meeting Los Alamitos High

LAHS Room 153/154 (Open Wall)
Fri 01/17/2014 7:00 pm Post Meal for Boys Basketball Los Alamitos High

LAHS Gym (Outside)
Tue 01/21/2014 6:30 pm Baseball Booster Club Meeting Los Alamitos High

LAHS Room 153/154 (Open Wall)
Wed 01/22/2014 7:00 pm LAHS Band Board Meeting Band Room 519

Los Alamitos High
Fri 01/24/2014 7:00 pm Post Meal for Boys Basketball LAHS Room 500
Wed 01/29/2014 5:30 pm Girls Lacrosse Parent/Booster Meeting LAHS Room 153/154 (Open Wall)
Wed 01/29/2014 7:00 pm Boys Lacrosse Parent/Booster Meeting LAHS Room 153/154 (Open Wall)
Fri 01/31/2014 5:00 pm Choir Dinner-STX LAHS Room 500
Fri 01/31/2014 7:00 pm Post Meal for Boys Basketball LAHS Room 500
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Tue 02/04/2014 6:00 pm Los Al Boys Soccer booster meeting LAHS Room 405/406 - Wall open
Tue 02/04/2014 6:30 pm Baseball Booster Club Meeting LAHS Room 153/154 (Open Wall)
Tue 02/04/2014 7:00 pm Band Booster Meeting LAHS Room 500
Tue 02/04/2014 7:00 pm Boys Basketball Booster Meeting LAHS Room 819
Wed 02/05/2014 7:00 pm Softball Booster Meeting LAHS Room 500
Thu 02/06/2014 12:00 pm Softball Booster Meeting Los Alamitos High

LAHS Room 153/154 (Open Wall)
Mon 02/10/2014 6:30 pm Noteables Booster Meeting LAHS Room 500
Wed 02/12/2014 6:30 pm Band Drumline Parent Meeting LAHS Room 500
Thu 02/13/2014 6:00 pm LAHS Girls Basketball Booster Meeting Room 153 only (wall closed)
Thu 02/13/2014 7:30 pm Boys Basketball Post Game meal Los Alamitos High

LAHS Room 819
Fri 02/21/2014 7:00 pm Post Meal Event- Boys Basketball LAHS Gym (Outside)
Mon 02/24/2014 6:00 pm Boys VB Serve It Up Dinner and Scrimmage LAHS Gym with locker rooms

LAHS Room 500
Wed 02/26/2014 7:00 pm Football Booster Parent Meeting Room 154 only (wall closed)
Fri 02/28/2014 2:30 pm Los Alamitos Girls Basketball Memory Book Los Alamitos High

LAHS Room 500
Mon 03/03/2014 3:00 pm Choir Los Alamitos High

LAHS Room 500
Tue 03/04/2014 6:30 pm Baseball Booster Club Meeting LAHS Room 153/154 (Open Wall)
Mon 03/10/2014 6:30 pm Noteables Booster Meeting LAHS Room 500
Tue 03/11/2014 5:00 pm Booster Officer Meeting LAHS Room 500

Los Alamitos High
Tue 03/11/2014 7:00 pm Boys Basketball Booster Meeting LAHS Room 819
Thu 03/13/2014 6:00 pm Song & Cheer Booster Meeting Los Alamitos High

LAHS Room 500
Tue 03/18/2014 7:00 pm Baseball Booster Meeting Los Alamitos High

LAHS Room 153/154 (Open Wall)
Tue 03/25/2014 6:00 pm Boys Soccer End of Year Banquet The Grand
Wed 03/26/2014 6:00 pm Marching Band Drum Line Parent Mtg LAHS Room 153/154 (Open Wall)
Wed 03/26/2014 6:30 pm Girls Basketball Year End Banquet Los Alamitos High
Wed 03/26/2014 7:00 pm Marching Band Booster meeting LAHS Room 153/154 (Open Wall)
Sat 03/29/2014 9:30 am Choir Costume Alterations LAHS Room 500
Mon 03/31/2014 7:00 pm jazz booster meeting Band Room 519
Tue 04/01/2014 6:30 pm Baseball Booster Club Meeting LAHS Room 153/154 (Open Wall)
Wed 04/02/2014 6:30 pm Softball Meeting Los Alamitos High

LAHS Room 500
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Thu 04/03/2014 5:30 pm GVB booster meeting Los Alamitos High

LAHS Room 805
Thu 04/10/2014 6:00 pm Song & Cheer New parent Meeting Los Alamitos High

Room 153 only (wall closed)
Wed 04/23/2014 6:30 pm Noteables Booster Meeting LAHS Room 500
Fri 04/25/2014 6:00 pm Wrestling Banquet Eaglesnest
Mon 04/28/2014 2:30 pm Boy Lacrosse Senior Day Pot Luck LAHS Room 500

Los Alamitos High
Mon 05/05/2014 6:00 pm Booster Meeting Los Alamitos High

LAHS Room 153/154 (Open Wall)
Tue 05/06/2014 6:30 pm Baseball Booster Club Meeting LAHS Room 153/154 (Open Wall)
Wed 05/07/2014 6:00 pm Softball Los Alamitos High

LAHS Room 500
Thu 05/08/2014 6:30 pm Varsity Girls Basketball Parent/Player Meeting Los Alamitos High

LAHS Room 500
Mon 05/12/2014 6:30 pm Noteables Booster Meeting LAHS Room 153/154 (Open Wall)
Tue 05/13/2014 7:00 pm Lacrosse Opportunity Drawing Los Alamitos High

LAHS Room 500
Wed 05/14/2014 2:00 pm Boys Lacrosse Video Recording Los Alamitos High

LAHS Room 500
Mon 05/19/2014 6:30 pm Boys Volleyball Banquet Medowlark
Tue 05/20/2014 6:00 pm Girls Lacrosse Banquet Old Ranch Country Club
Wed 05/21/2014 6:00 pm Boys Lacrosse Banquet Old Ranch Country Club
Fri 05/23/2014 6:00 pm Swim Banquet Rush Park
Thu 05/29/2014 TBD Boys Golf Banquet Los Alamitos High
Tue 06/03/2014 6:00 pm Song & Cheer Booster Club Meeting Los Alamitos High

LAHS Room 500
Tue 06/03/2014 6:30 pm Baseball Booster Club Meeting LAHS Room 153/154 (Open Wall)
Wed 06/04/2014 6:00 pm Boys Tennis Banquet The Grand
Wed 06/04/2014 7:00 pm Girls Basketball Booster Club Meeting LAHS Room 405/406 - Wall open

Los Alamitos High
Fri 06/06/2014 6:30 pm Girls Basketball Booster Club Meeting Los Alamitos High

LAHS Room 500
Mon 06/09/2014 6:30 pm Noteables Booster Meeting LAHS Room 500
Mon 06/09/2014 7:00 pm Choir Parent Meeting LAHS Facilitron Reservation only: PAC/Performing Arts

Center
Los Alamitos High


